Unit E3, Crown Way, Crown Park Industrial Estate, Rushden, Northants, UK, NN10 6FD
Tel: +44 (0)1933 356758    Fax: +44 (0)1933 413821    Email: info@shrinkpolymersystems.co.uk
Skype: shrinkpolymersystems   www.shrinkpolymersystems.co.uk
1
Heat Shrink Terminations
7.2 to 33kV
•	 Tested to international standards
•	 Competitive pricing
•	 Identical to heat shrink systems currently in use, therefore
no jointer retraining required
•	 Thousands already installed worldwide
•	 Full supporting accessory range
Single Core XLPE 7.2kV Terminations
Part Number Indoor Cable Range Part Number Outdoor
1TIS-7.2X-A 25-50mm² 1TES-7.2X-A
1TIS-7.2X-B 70-185mm² 1TES-7.2X-B
1TIS-7.2X-C 240-300mm² 1TES-7.2X-C
1TIS-7.2X-D 400-500mm² 1TES-7.2X-D
1TIS-7.2X-E 630-1000mm² 1TES-7.2X-E
Three Core XLPE 7.2kV Terminations
Part Number Indoor Cable Range Part Number Outdoor
3TIS-7.2X-A 25-50mm² 3TES-7.2X-A
3TIS-7.2X-B 70-120mm² 3TES-7.2X-B
3TIS-7.2X-C 150-240mm² 3TES-7.2X-C
3TIS-7.2X-D 300-500mm² 3TES-7.2X-D
Single Core XLPE 12kV Terminations
Part Number Indoor Cable Range Part Number Outdoor
1TIS-12X-A 16-25mm² 1TES-12X-A
1TIS-12X-B 35-95mm² 1TES-12X-B
1TIS-12X-C 120-240mm² 1TES-12X-C
1TIS-12X-D 300-500mm² 1TES-12X-D
1TIS-12X-E 630-800mm² 1TES-12X-E
Three Core XLPE 12kV Terminations
Part Number Indoor Cable Range Part Number Outdoor
3TIS-12X-A 16-25mm² 3TES-12X-A
3TIS-12X-B 35-95mm² 3TES-12X-B
3TIS-12X-C 120-240mm² 3TES-12X-C
3TIS-12X-D 300-500mm² 3TES-12X-D
Picture shows XLPE and PILC 12kV Joints and Terminations
undergoing type testing to BS 7888 and Cenelec standard
HD 628 S1 and HD 629.1 S1 ASTA Test Report Available
Standard Tail Lenths
Single Core Indoor Outdoor
3.3kV 300 300
7.2kV 350 400
12kV 350 400
17.5kV 410 500
24kV 500 650
33kV 650 800
3 Core Indoor Outdoor
3.3kV 600 600
7.2kV 650 700
12kV 650 700
17.5kV 650 700
24kV 700 800
33kV 800 900
Alternative Tail lengths can be supplied. Example: If you require 3 Core 12kV Outdoor Termination for 95mm² cable
with 1200mm Tail length, add letter L to code, which then becomes: 3TES-12X-BL
Jeff Jhanke
TD